Attorneys Analysis of Billings

Alan Dershowitz

Alan Dershowitz Fees Billed
Other attorneys billed thru Alan Dershowitz:
Dershowitz Eiger
Other Attorneys
Total

Total Alan Dershowitz Fees Billed

Gerald B, Lefcourt, P.C.

Gerald Lefcourt Fees Billed
Other Attorneys and Professionals thru Lefcourt:

Total Lefcourt Fees Billed

Lewis Tein, P.L.

Total Lewis Tein, P.L. Fees Billed

Kirkland & Ellis LLP(Jay Lefkowitz)

Total Kirkland & Ellis LLP(Jay Lefkowitz) Fees Billed

Total

TOTAL
3,578,000
427,435
173,027
600,462
4,178,462
2,803,090
675,283
3,478,373
2,684,795
2,642,298
12,983,928
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