

Attorneys Analysis of Billings

	<u>TOTAL</u>
<u>Alan Dershowitz</u>	
Alan Dershowitz Fees Billed	3,578,000
Other attorneys billed thru Alan Dershowitz:	
Dershowitz Eiger	427,435
Other Attorneys	<u>173,027</u>
Total	<u>600,462</u>
Total Alan Dershowitz Fees Billed	4,178,462
<u>Gerald B. Lefcourt, P.C.</u>	
Gerald Lefcourt Fees Billed	2,803,090
Other Attorneys and Professionals thru Lefcourt:	<u>675,283</u>
Total Lefcourt Fees Billed	3,478,373
<u>Lewis Tein, P.L.</u>	
Total Lewis Tein, P.L. Fees Billed	2,684,795
<u>Kirkland & Ellis LLP(Jay Lefkowitz)</u>	
Total Kirkland & Ellis LLP(Jay Lefkowitz) Fees Billed	2,642,298
Total	<u><u>12,983,928</u></u>